Position

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Instructor Nursing

Faculty Adjunct

Adjunct No Pay

Other Positions Held Community College District Department

Instructor Nursing, Kern Community College CC Allied Health
Instructor Nursing, District
Instructor Nursing,

Instructor Nursing,

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College CC Allied Health
Adjunct, Faculty District

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College CC Allied Health
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload, Faculty

Overload

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College CC Allied Health
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College CC Allied Health
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct

Total Wages

$137,284

$127,063

$111,795

$21,701

$20,136



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Adjunct No Pay

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Adjunct No Pay

Adjunct No Pay

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct, Faculty
Adjunct

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

$19,493

$18,906

$14,163

$10,194

$7,877

$6,813

$6,434

$6,301

$6,293

$6,293

$6,277



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct

Adjunct No Pay

Faculty Adjunct Kern Community College
District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College

Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct

Faculty Adjunct Kern Community College
District

Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Kern Community College
Adjunct, Faculty District

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct, Faculty

Adjunct

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

CC Allied Health

$4,411

$3,535

$3,151

$2,100

$1,654



