	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor Nursing	Instructor Nursing, Instructor Nursing, Instructor Nursing, Instructor Nursing, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$137,284
2.	Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$127,063
3.	Instructor Nursing	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload, Faculty Overload	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$111,795
4.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$21,701
5.	Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$20,136

6.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$19,493
7.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$18,906
8.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$14,163
9.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$10,194
10.	Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$7,877
11.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,813
12.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,434
13.	Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,301
14.	Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,293
15.	Faculty Adjunct		Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,293
16.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$6,277

17.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$4,411
18.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$3,535
19.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$3,151
20.	Faculty Adjunct	Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$2,100
21.	Adjunct No Pay	Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct, Faculty Adjunct	Kern Community College District	CC Allied Health	\$1,654